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At Palm
View

Branch
Library

Scan QR code
for registration 

or go to 
https://bit.ly/mpl24

Available in English &Spanish

Palm View Branch Library
3401 Jordan Rd W, 
McAllen, TX
www.mcallenlibrary.net

Join us for a 5-week digital literacy courses! Whether you are a
beginner or looking to refresh your skills, these courses will cover
essential topics. Sign up today and gain the skills you need.

MONDAY
COURSES

SATURDAY
COURSES

MODULE 1

Computer Basics

Monday, Feb. 3
at 1:00PM

MODULE 1

Computer Basics

Saturday, Feb. 8
at 10:30AM

MODULE 2 MODULE 2
Monday, Feb. 10
at 1:00PM

Saturday, Feb. 15
at 10:30AM

Mobile Devices Mobile Devices

MODULE 4 MODULE 4
Monday, Feb. 24
at 1:00PM

Saturday, Mar. 1
at 10:30AM

Internet Basics Internet Basics

MODULE 3 MODULE 3
Monday, Feb. 17
at 1:00PM

Saturday, Feb. 22
at 10:30AM

Email Basics Email Basics

MODULE 5 MODULE 5
Monday, March 3
at 1:00PM

Monday, March 8
at 10:30AM

Cybersecurity Cybersecurity

For further information, please call the
 Reference service desk at (956) 681-3110


